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/ CONSTRUCTION LIMITS

PAVED DITCH REMOVAL - 35 FT =\

PIPE CULVERT REMOVAL - 32 FT

COMBINATION CURB & GUTTER REMOVAL

COMBINATION CURB & GUTTER REMOVAL

MEDIAN REMOVAL
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PAVED SHOULDER REMOVAL — 3@“%
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EXIST. CURVE C1

PI STA. = 111+08.40
AH = 63° 00 047 (LT
T° 307 127
763.607
467,95
839.64"
131.98’

[T T T TR

C. STA. = 106+40.46
T. STA. = 114+480.10

NOTE: "“PAVED SHOULDER REMOVAL’" REMOVES EXISTING SHOULDER FOR PLACEMENT OF
11" HMA BASE COURSE FOR STAGE CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC.
STAGE I REMOVE TO EXISTING STRUCTURE: STA 103420 TO STA 109+80 RIGHT
STA 112+00 TO STA 116450 RIGHT
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